GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION No.1494
TO BE ANSWERED ON 10.02.2021
CORRUPTION IN RAILWAYS
11494. SHRIMATI POONAMBEN MAADAM:

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Railways does not display the list of contractors at
central level against whom Railways has taken action;

(b) if so, the reasons therefor and the reaction of the Government
thereto; and

(c) the strategy formulated to fight corruption in Railways in the
absence of such a list?

ANSWER

MINISTER OF RAILWAYS, COMMERCE & INDUSTRY AND
CONSUMER AFFAIRS, FOOD & PUBLIC DISTRIBUTION

(SHRI PIYUSH GOYAL)

(a): No, Sir. The list of contractors against whom action for banning

of business dealing is taken, is displayed on Railways’ website.

(b) & (c): Do not arise
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